
3.0M
Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577300063 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Keck Keck, Rodney (2010459959) rgkeck@comcast.net 519-219-4626
2577302264 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Soffe Soffe, Gretchen (1180180690) gsoffe@utahtennis.com 801-699-3200
2577301051 Sports Mall-Nelson Nelson, Darren (2010578817) zalebromak@gmail.com 801-615-0062
2577302468 Sports Mall-Smith Smith, Thad (2010773665) thad@smithinsgroup.com 801-509-3820

3.5W
Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577300882 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Stoddard Stoddard, Carla (2003603059) carlajoan1@msn.com 801-891-8119
2577299103 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Carruthers/Schlangen Carruthers, Linda (2002385753) tljcarruthers@msn.com 801-891-3122

Schlangen, Leah (2007455828) lschlangen@comcast.net 925-719-3336
2577301067 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Romney Romney, Carolee (2010096696) caroleeromney@msn.com 801-842-3787
2577299443 Eccles-Higgins Higgins, Kathryne (2010276477) kaytee124@hotmail.com 801-330-1956

Shaffer, Hayley (922567699) hyperzz@hotmail.com 801-815-2591
2577299017 Ivory Ridge-Nelson Nelson, Becky (2010263170) beckynn@gmail.com 801-830-5489
2577299442 Park City MARC-Gordon/Leigh Gordon, Donna (2010162960) donnajeff@aol.com 435-714-9635

Leigh, Deborah (2001130802) parkcitydeborah@gmail.com 435-901-2064

4.0W 

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577301583 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Greenburg Greenburg, Cheri (2010447067) cgreenburg21@gmail.com 801-971-8967
2577299617 Eccles Tennis Center-Utgaard/Erickson Utgaard, Renee (2010519638) renee@whitedotsolutions.com 801-550-8903

Erickson, Noelia (2010107462) noeliaerickson@hotmail.com 801-725-4464
2577299011 Ivory Ridge-Jones Jones, Cary (2002465046) jonesca@uvu.edu 801-529-8572
2577301126 Sports Mall-Rich Rich, Andrea (2010167447) andrea@kneaders.com 801-707-3778

RICH, SHANNON (2010053864) stalbott35@gmail.com 541-521-2333
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